-/ 2021 - 2022 S6L Season Top Credit Leaders

Player

Jim Bieleniewicz
Dan Gallegos

Bo Montgomery
Robert Owen
Dave Dean
Steve Hulka
Anthony Carson
Chris Kabat
Amy Arnold
Elmer Schmidt
Jared Nielsen
Gregory Hileman
Kyle Voda

Marc Caporrimo
Ken Slagle

June Vutrano
Joseph Pilewicz
John Wilhelm
Sean Esway
Justin Szela
William Lutz
Garry Swanner
Curtis Kloc

Jeff Thursam
Kevin Hudspeth
Jeffrey Coughran

James Parker

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Total Events

Total Credits Paid

* Total

Credits Won

450.00

371.00

366.00

292.00

276.00

223.00

213.00

199.00

192.00

190.00

185.00

184.00

183.00

174.00

169.00

163.00

162.00

146.00

145.00

142.00

138.00

134.00

128.00

122.00

117.00

112.00

96.00

Events
Played
17
11

12

17

12

13

11

17
7789.00

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

2 3 0 2
o 1 o0 2
1 1 0 1

1 1 0 O
0O o o0 3
2 0 2 1

12/5/2021

Handicap Index
(from last event)
8.1
9.6
4.5

9.7

5.9

13.1
6.3
6.7
6.5
6.3

24.5

10.6
6.0

15.2

8.6
13.5

5.3

27.2
21.3
34
24.3
16.0

30.8
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Player

Richard Powers
Mike Marsolek
Greg Ahlberg
Benjamin Goodwin
Kimberly Hamm
Bradley Walker
Scott Wentz
Darnell Jones
Kurt Schultz
Adam Dizes
Hiroko Kobayashi
Larry Reeves
Lovell Robinson
John Sandweg
Tom Hegna
Mitchell Bacon
Carl Creviston
Michael Broudy
Matthew Leonard
Wiley Davis
Michael Mooradian
Lisa McCartney
Lou Terranova
Bryan Nelson
Murray Nelson
Richard Gramolini
Frank Vutrano
Martin Henner
Bill Novak
Jacqueline Byrd

Robert Krass

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total

Credits Won

92.00

87.00

87.00

86.00

86.00

84.00

76.00

74.00

74.00

69.00

67.00

65.00

57.00

55.00

53.00

53.00

51.00

50.00

49.00

48.00

47.00

46.00

46.00

44.00

44.00

43.00

42.00

41.00

41.00

39.00

38.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1 1 1 0
1 1 0 O
o 3 1 1

1 0 1 0
0o 1 1 1
1 2 0 O
0o 1 1 2
o o0 1 1

1 0 0 O
1 0 0 1
o 2 o0 1
O 0 4 2
1 2 0 0
1 0 0 O

Handicap Index
(from last event)
18.4

19.6

14.3
20.9
15.6
13.6

19.4

16.8

28.3

32.6

6.4
8.6
13.1
12.3
18.1
12.8
21.8
37.0
16.6
17.0

5.8

21.2

21.1
13.1
6.1

12.6
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Player

Tim Miller
Daniel Shumaker
Mark V Gallegos
Adam Labbe

Val LeChuga
Shaun Wilson
Stephen Oliva
Brycen Marsolek
John Sharland
Ted Robinson
Mario Ramirez
Mike Tobin
Stephen Park
Sean Phillips
Paul Kennedy
Scot Solano
Derek Oldham
Daniel Santillan
Steve Baker
Tyler Thursam
Anthony Uribe
Rick Chrzanowski
James Eidson
Adrian Eliason
John Steinke
Gareth Broudy
Al Palange
Richard Pilewicz
Gary Jenson
Michael Zampino

George Banach

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total

Credits Won

36.00

34.00

34.00

34.00

31.00

31.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

29.00

27.00

24.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1 2 0 O
1 0 0 o0
O o o0 O

1 0 0 O
1 0 0 O
1 1 0 1
o o0 2 1
o o0 o 1

1 0 1 0
1 0 1 0
1 0 0 O

0O 0 0 5
1 0 0 O
1 0 1 1

Handicap Index
(from last event)

12.9

4.5

7.1
15.5
9.1

6.0

13.6
23.5
18.9
16.9
5.1
5.7

13.5

10.5

14.5
3.4
10.4

16.1

16.8
21.4
13.9

19.7

15.4
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* Total Events Net Flight Finishes Handicap Index

Player Credits Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th (from last event)
Thomas Allnatt 8.00 1 o o0 1 0 10.2
Geoffrey Miller 7.00 2 o o o 1 11.5
Jeffery Bernardi 6.00 1 O 1 0 O 14.3
Christopher Rozenwaser 5.00 1 o 1 0o o 22.3
Don Harkey 5.00 1 o 0 1 0
Derek Schwertley 5.00 1 o o o 1 5.2
Dean Citko 4.00 2 o 1 0 O
Edward Salanga 4.00 2 o 0 1 o0 5.8
Randall Ross 4.00 2 O o 1 o0 14.0
Steven Elliott 4.00 1 o o0 1 0
Donnie Pickel 0.00 5 o o0 1 1
Richard Carroll 0.00 4 0O 0 0 O 25.1
Don Lucas 0.00 3 0O 0 0 O 12.4
Stephen Gallegos 0.00 3 0O 3 0 O
Terry Donnelly 0.00 2 o o o 1 8.0
Michael Owens 0.00 2 0O o o0 1
John Uram 0.00 2 o o0 o 1
Dennis Lee 0.00 2 o 0 o0 2 15.8
Robert Cluff 0.00 2 o o0 o 1
Grant Swan 0.00 2 0O 0 o0 o0 7.3
Greg Self 0.00 1 0O 0 0 O
Jandy Johnson 0.00 1 0O 0 o0 o0 16.2
Rich Perry 0.00 1 o o0 1 O 26.0
Jim Dragon 0.00 1 0O 0 O oO 14.1
Jeffrey Evans 0.00 1 0O o0 o0 O 21.6
Paul Kelleher 0.00 1 0O o0 o0 O 21.0
Nate Johnson 0.00 1 0O 0 0 O
William McKiegan 0.00 1 0O 0 0 O 7.5
Stephen Hapanovich 0.00 1 0O 0 0 O 19.9
Calvin Brown 0.00 1 0O 0 0 O 5.8
James Miller 0.00 1 O 1 0 O

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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* Total Events Net Flight Finishes Handicap Index

Player Credits Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th (from last event)
Brian Wahlstrom 0.00 1 0O 0 0 O 19.7
Robert Johnson 0.00 1 0O 0 0 O 21.2

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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